
Roll Number 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY(HONS) Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

[1| 
100136 

100225 

100314 

100407 

100482 

100582 

128223 

128234 

128250 

128278 

Name of Candidate 

(2] 
AYSHA PERWEEN 

DOLEE KUMARI 

KANHAIYA 
KUMAR ROY 

MANDEEP KUMAR 
MD Mohiuddin 

MUKESH KUMAR 
PASWAN 

Ankit Kumar 

Beauty Priya 
Jay Shankar Yadav 
Pancham kumari 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :3 

Promoted :0 

Registration No 

(3 
1802-02688 

1802-03545 

1802-03332 

1802-03396 
1802-03328 

1802-03210 

1902B110012 

1902B110024 

1902B110041 

1902B110070 

Fail : 0 

Qualified :3 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Full Marks 

Pass Marks 

|41 

Psychology 

Partly Qualified :0 

HINDI 

100 50 

33 15 

57 

60 

Psychology 47 

Psychology A 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

Psychology 
Psychology 46 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

[5] |6] |7 

M.B 

Name of MB 

50 

AB English AB 

8| 

Total 

Marks in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

15 33 

AB English AB 
29 

Disqualified : 1 
Absent : 3 

Result Pending :0 

19 

60 

0 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

100 100/75 100/75 200/150 

29 

47 

Third Paper 

[10 

41 

A 

41 

Theory 

51 

Fourth Paper 

(111 

50 

45 

AF 

45 

Total Marks (10+11) 

45 

90/67/45 

(12] 
0 

0 

98 

86 

96 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

50/100 200 

(13| |14| 

42 

37 

AB 

36 

30 

eE-

Total 

Marks 

Obtained(12+13) 

RNEAY 

140 

Compare By Address 

0 

123 

2018 

122 

126 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Name Of Subject 

[15| 

Political 
Science 

Political 
Science 

Geography 

Economics 

Economics 

UNIVERS 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

36 

45 

[16] |17] 

AB 

36 

49 

CRSITY 

PracticalViv: 

10/20 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 

25/50 100 

AB 

Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

le %Total Marks 

0 

36 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

49 

Name of Subject 

|19 

45 History 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Geography 

Theory 

33/23/15 10/20 

[20] 

100/75/50 25/50 100 S50 

61 

36 

PracticalViva-Voce 

AB 

33 

|21) 

s% 

ETotal 

Marks 

Obtaincd 

(20+21) | 

14 

(22] |23] 
0 

0 

0 

0 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

36 

297 

0 

29 

251 

0 122 

47 255 

49 

Result 

|24] 

Page No. :1 

ABSENT 

QUALIFIED 

PASS WITH HON 

ABSENT 

DISQUALIFIED 

PASS WITH HON 

ABSENT 

QUALIFIED 
PASS WITH HON 

QUALIFIED 

Remarks 

|25] 

Full Signature bf Tsbulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

23/45 90 

Obtained (16+17) 



Roll Number 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

[1 
128279 

128287 

128292 

128293 

128306 

128307 

128312 

128317 

128319 

166002 

Name of Candidate 

|2) 
Pankaj Kumar 

Prakash Kr. 
Bahardar 

PRITY KUMARI 

Priya Rani 
Rizwana 

Ruhi Gulab 

Sangita Kumari 
SARITA 
KUMARI 

Shabab Anwer 

Deepak Kr. 
Paswan 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :2 

Promoted :0 

Registration No 

[3 

1902B110073 

1902B110080 

1902B110086 

1902B110087 
1902B110100 

1902B110101 

1902B110107 

1902B110112 

1902B110114 

1902B110034 

Qualified :7 

Name of 
the 

Honours 

Subjeet 

Full Marks 

Pass Marks 

14] 

Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 

Psychology 
Psychology 

Psychology 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

Psychology 

Psychology 

HINDI 

100 50 

54 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

33 15 

67 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

M.B 

Name of MB 

7 

50 

15 

19 Maithili 45 

|8] (91 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent:1 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

Result Pending :0 

100 100/75 

0 

54 

64 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

0 

67 

Third Paper 

|10| 

41 

41 

52 

41 

37 

41 

49 d 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

|111 
51 

100/75 200/150 50/100 200 

47 

40 

51 

50 

45 

52 

Total Marks (10+11) 

51 

90/67/45 

12 
10: 

88 

8 

103 

91 

0 

93 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

100 

23/45 

32 

[13] (14| 

35 

35 

38 

38 

37 

33 

39 

2018 

E 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained(12+13) 

URNEA V 

90 

Compare ByÃ�dress 

134 

123 

116 

141 

129 

119 

0 

126 

139 

Name Of Subject 

|15] 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Geography 

Historv 

Geography 

UNIVERS 

Theory 

100/75 

|16] 

33/23/15 10/20 

AB 

38 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

39 

|17| 

25/50 100 

AB 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 

16 

Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

8|Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

|18] 

0 

D 

55 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

|19 

Geography 

History 

Theory 

33/23/15 

|20] 

100/75/50 25/50 100 550 

42 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

S4 

10/20 

lel 

Total 
Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21)| 

18 

(21] (22] [23] 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

60 

54 

134 

123 

116 

0 

141 

129 

271 

126 

315 

Result 

|24] 

Page No. :2 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

OUALIFIED 
ABSENI 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

PASS WITH HON 

QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 

PASS WITH HON 

Remarks 

|25] 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 



Roll Number 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

166003 

166004 

166006 

166007 

166008 

166009 

166010 

166005 PRIYAM KUMARI 

166011 

Name of Candidate 

166012 

[2 

PANKAJ KUMAR 
MURMU 

MUKESH KUMAR 
MANDAL 

JUSI KUMARI 

GUDDU KUMAR 
RAJ 

PRITY KUMARI 

MUNNA KUMAR 

RANJANA 
KUMARI 

AVINASH KUMAR 

SAH 

HARI KUMAR 
MEHTA 

No of Candidate :1o 

Pass with Honours :10 

Promoted :0 

Registration No 

(3] 

2002B110001 

2002B110003 

2002B110004 

2002B110005 

2002B110006 

2002B110007 

2002B110008 

2002B110009 

2002B110010 

2002B110011 

Qualified :0 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Full Marks 

Pass Marks 

14| 

Psychology 

Psychology 66 

HINDI 

Psychology 51 

Psychology 

Psychology 67 

33 

Psychology 61 

100 50 

Psychology 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

Psychology 64 

Psychology 

Psychology 66 

0 

52 

70 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

15 

M.B 

Name of MB 

y 

15 33 

22 English 23 

tal 

Marks 
in 

Theory 5 

[8] (9) 

28 English 28 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent: 0 

Result Pending :0 

50 100 100/75 100/75 

66 

51 

67 

61 

S6 

64 

66 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

52 

70 

Third Paper 

(10| 

41 

52 

41 

50 

50 

50 

S0 

S1 

46 

Theory 

51 

Fourth Paper 

51 

50 

50 

S0 

50 

47 

51 

50 

Total Marks (10+11) 

|12) 

200/150 50/100 200 

90/67/45 23/45 90 

92 

102 

91 

100 

100 

100 

97 

102 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

96 

T13) (14] 

40 

40 

36 

37 

37 

40 

40: 

38 

tal Marks Obtained(12+13) 

50 501T39 

2018 

Compared ByAddress 

132 

127 

137 

142 Political Science 

137 

140 

137 

140 

131 

Name Of Subject 

140 

First Subsidiary Subject 

|15] 

Geography 

Geography 

Home Science 

Geography 

Geography 

History 

Geography 

History 

History 

URNEAY NIVERS 

Theory 

100/75 

|16] 

43 

40 

33/23/15 10/20 

29 

20 

29 

42 

S6 

41 

54 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

S6 

25/50 

|17] 

16 

17 

20 

16 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 

18 

Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

16 

% 

9 

a 

$Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

40 

59 

60 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

46 Home Science 

57 

Name of Subject 

54 

|19] 

56 

History 

45 Political Science 

History 

Sociology 

56 Political Science 

Political Science 

Sociology 

Political Science 

Geography 

Theory 

33/23/15 

[20] 

100/75/50 25/50 100 550 

54 

60 

49 

40 

46 

40 

60 

42 

Practica/Viva-Voce 

42 

10/20 

& 

B 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21) 

19 

|21] [22] [|231 

17 

54 290 

60 

68 

40 

46 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

40 

60 

42 

308 

292 

320 

283 

302 

297 

323 

279 

325 

Kesul 

Page No.:3 

[24] 
PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

Remarks 

(25) 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

5/(6+8) 



Roll Number 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

166013 

166014 

166015 

166016 

166018 

166019 

166020 

166021 

of Candidate 

166022 

(2 
CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

RANJAN KUMAR 

166017 NADIA AFSHEEN 

BIBI SUFIYA 
AZMI 

TATMA 

AKSHAY KUMAR 
MANJHI 

SIMA KUMARI 

CHAMAN ARA 

RAJA BABU 

SONI PARWEEN 

SUMI PERWEEN 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :10 

Promoted :0 

Registration N 

[31 

2002B110013 

2002B110014 

2002B110015 

2002B110016 

2002B110017 

2002B110018 

2002B110020 

2002B110021 

2002B110022 

Fail : 0 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Full Marks 

2002B110019 Psychology 

Qualified :0 

Pass Marks 

[4) 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Partly Qualified :0 

Psychology 

Psychology 

HINDI 

Psychology 52 

Psychology 

Psychology 

100 50 

33 15 

63 

[5]6] 

55 

56 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

58 

66 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

22 

M.B 

19 

Name of MB 

18 English 28 

21 English 27 

15 33 

Urdu 

50 100 100/75 

(8] (9] 

Urdu 34 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

Disqualified :0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

46 

63 

55 

52 

56 

48 

56 

58 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

66 

47 

Third Paper 

|10) 

47 

40 

50 

51 

51 

42 

36 

42 

52 

46 

Theory 

Fourth Paper 

100/75 

[11| 

40 

50 

45 

45 

49 

45 

49 

50 

Total Marks (10+11) 

90/67/45 

12| 

200/150 50/100 200 

23145 90 

87 

99 

95 

101 

96 

91 

81 

91 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

102 

43 

39 

42 

41 

31 

39 

37 

36 

37 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained(1 

2+13) 

RNEAY 
Comparer By®ddress 

137 

130 Geography 

142 

138 Political Science 

127 

Name Of Subject 

118 

[15] 

95,1-35 30 

2018 

First Subsidiary Subject 

139 

History, 

130Political Science 

Geography. 

Home Science 

127 Political Science 

Geography 

Urdu 

History 

UNVERS 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

37 

43 

49 

[16] [17] 

47 

54 

52 

44 

45 

60 

54 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17)| 

25/50 100 

B.A IN PSYCHOLLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subiect:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

10/20 

17 

17 

20 

16 

18 

54 

43 

66 

67 

54 

52 

60 

45 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

54 

Name of Subject 

[191 

Philosophy 

History 

History 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Geography 

History 

History 

60 Political Science 

Sociology 

Theory 

100/75/50 25/50 

33/23/15 

(201 

54 

37 

44 

60 

58 

48 

Practical/Niva-Voce 

53 

10/20 

BTotal 

Marks 

Obtaincd 

(20+21) 

17 

|21 (22] |23| 

54 

56 286 

50 

6 

Aggrcgate (9+14+18+22) 

60 

550 

37 298 

56 

53 290 

48 

53 

298 

308 

291 

294 

285 

313 

284 

Page No. :4 

Result 

|24 
PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

Remarks 

(25] 

Full Signafure o Tablator-cum-serutinizer with date 

(13] (14] 



B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)Part-lI EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February -2023 

Roll Number 

[1 

166024 

166025 

166028 

166029 

166030 

166031 

166026 BIBI BUSHRA 

166027 sUSHMA KUMARI 

166032 

Name of Candidatc 

166033 

[21 
ABHISHEK 

| KUMAR MANDAL 
AQUIBA 

DAS 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

RAJA ANSARI 

GUDDU KUMAR 
PASWAN 

BIKKY KUMAR 
PASWAN 

ROHIT KUMAR 
MALLIK 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :9 

Promoted :1 

Registration No 

[3| 

2002B110024 

2002B110026 

2002B110027 

2002B110028 

2002B110029 

2002B110025 Psychology 

2002B110030 

2002B110031 

2002B110032 

2002B110033 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Full Marks 

Qualified :0 

Pass Marks 

14) 

Psychology 

Psychology 64 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

HINDI 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Partly Qualified :0 
Fail : 0 

100 50 

33 15 

a 
66 

Psychology 66 

66 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

54 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 
EXAM DEPARTMENT 

26 

M.B 

Name of MB 

|7 

22 Urdu 

Urd 

27 Urdu 

15 33 

(8] [91 

28 

Total 

Marks 
in 

Theory 

5/(6+8) 

50 100 10075 100/75 

22 English 21 

28 

30 56 

19 English 28 

Disqualified : 0 
Absent : 0 

Result Pending :0 

3 64 50 

66 

44 

66 

66 

Third Paper 

47 

54 

|10] 

43 

50 

40 

45 

50 

51 

47 

50 

Theory 

47 

Fourth Paper 

[11] 

S0 

38 

51 

45 

49 

49 

s37 

49 

49 

Total Marks (10+11) 

100 

200/150 S0/100 200 

90/67/45 

[12 

81 

101 

85 

94 

99 

101 

84 

99 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

96 

23/45 

[131 

37 

37 

39 

34 

26 

38 

AB 

35 

28 

Total Marks Obtained(12+13) 

90 

Compared By Address 

[14) 

137 

118 

140 

119 

122 

137 

10: 

119 

131 

124 

2018 

Name Of Subject 

First Subsidiary Subject 

|151 

History 

Geography 
Geography 

Home Science 

Geography 
Geography 

Sociology 

History 

Hindi 

Political 

INIVER 

Science 

33/23/15 10/20 
|16] [17] 

52 

100/75 25/50 100 

42 

42 

49 

40 

40 

56 

PracticalViva-Voce 

60 

40 

PSITY 

16 

18 

20 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

17 

g9 

| 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

[18| 

52 

383 

60 

69 

18 S8 

57 

S6 

40 

40 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

[19) 

Geography 

Home Science 

History 

Sociology 
Sociology 

History 
Political 
Science 

Political 
Science 

History 

Sociology 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 

|20 

4 

46 

62 

58 

54 

61 

46 

46 

60 

57 

PracticalViva-Vocc 

10/20 

25/50 100 550 

Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+21)| 

17 

(21] |22) |23] 

21 

62 315 

67 293 
62 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

61 

46 

46 

57 

318 

312 

275 

258 

291 

60 278 

Result 

275 

(24] 

Page No. :5 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

321 PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PROMOTED 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

PASS WITH HON 

Remarks 

|25] 

Full Signatüfe of Tabulxtor-cum-scrutinizer with date 

NARESH KUMAR 



Roll Number 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

(1| 

166039 

166034 NIKKI KUMARI 

166040 

166041 

166043 

166044 

166045 

Name of Candidate 

166042 NEELAM KUMARI 

166046 

21 

166047 

AMIT KUMAR 
PASWAN 

DIYA KUMARI 

GHAZIA SADAF 

ROZI FATMA 

MD AKBAR 

PRINCE KUMAR 
RAM 

RAKHI KUMARI 

PRIYANKA 
KUMARI 

No of Candidate :10 

Pass with Honours :9 

Promoted :0 

Registration No 

(3| 

2002B110034 

2002B110039 

2002B110041 

2002B110042 

2002B110043 

2002B110044 

2002B110045 

2002B110046 

2002B110047 

Fail : 0 

Name 
of 
the 

Honours 

Subject 

Full Marks 

Qualified :0 

Pass Marks 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology 

2002B110048 Psychology 

Psychology 56 

Psychology 

Partly Qualified :0 

Psychology 60 

Psychology AB 

Psychology 

Psychology 

HINDI 

100 50 

33 15 

(5] 16] 

48 

Composition 

NON HINDI 

68 

52 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

M.B 

Name of MB 

1 

[7 

22 Urdu 

34 Urdu 

50 

15 33 

2 

8] 191 

17 English30 

Total Marks in 

English 29 

Disqualified :0 
Absent: 1 

Result Pending :0 

56 

60 

30 64 

49 

48 

100 100/75 100/75 200/150 s0/100 200 

47 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

47 

68 

Third Paper 

[10) 

40 

50 

AB 

46 

47 

46 

46 

41 

Theory 

4 

Fourth Paper 

[11 

49 

48 

AB 

50 

S0 

45 

S0 

50 

Total Marks (10+11) 

40 

12] 

90/67/45 23/45 90 

89 

98 

0 

95 

97 

96 

91 

88 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

91 

87 

[13] 

34 

35 

AB 

35 

35: 

37 

20 

36 

36 

Total Marks Obtained(12+13) 

2018 

ComparedlBy Aádress 

(14] 

123 

133 

132 

133 

126 

Name Of Subject 

0 Home Science 

118 

|15] 

130Political Science 

127 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Home Science 

Geography 

Home Science 

Home Science 

History 

Geography 

History 

URNEA UNIVERS 
123 Political Science 

Theory 

100/75 

33/23/15 

[16] 

45 

43 

AF 

44 

45 

60 

39 

61 

42 

25/50 

PracticalViva-Voce 

Total 

Marks 

Obtaincd 

(16+17)| 

10/20 

[17 

19 

16 

AB 

20 

19 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 

16 

Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

100 

|18] 

64 

59 

44 

68 

64 

60 

6 

42 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

[19] 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Geograpby 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Urdu 

Sociology 

Geography 

Sociology 

Thcory 

100/75/50 25/50 100 

33/23/15 10/20 

[20| 

58 

48 

AE 

41 

47 

57 

62 

46 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

55 

FTotal 

Marks 

Obtaincd 

(202 

18 

19 

|21| (22] (231 

48 

59 

47 

57 

62 

65 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

55 

550 

301 

300 

282 

295 

318 

295 

278 

321 

272 

Result 

|124] 

Page No. :6 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

ABSENT 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

Remarks 

|25] 

Full Signature of Tahulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

Theory 5/(6+8) 



Roll Number 

B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY(HONS)Part-I EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023 

166049 

166048 SHIWANI KUMARI 

166050 

166051 

166052 

166054 
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33 15 

50 
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46 
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AB 
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44 
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B.A IN PSYCHOLOGY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022) 
Subject:BACHELOR OF PSYCHOLOGY 
Center: A.M.Degree College, Araria 
Dept College:Araria College, Araria 

9gTotal 
Marks 

Obtained 

(16+17) 

16 

[17] (18] 

46 

50 

44 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

Name of Subject 

|19] 
Political 
Science 

Political 
Science 

Political 

Science 

Sociology 

Sociology 

Political 
Science 

Sociology 

History 

Sociology 

Theory 

100/75/50 

33/23/15 10/20 

44 

S0 

43 

S1 

(20| [21] (22] (23] 

63 

45 

AB 

Practical/Viva-Voce 

63 

25/50 

60 

3Total 

Marks 

Obtained 

(20+2 1) | 

100 550 

44 284 

50 285 

43 

51 

Aggregate (9+14+18+22) 

63 

45 

0 

60 

279 

261 

319 

281 

316 

312 

Kesull 

Page No. :7 

[24] 
PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

ABSENT 

PASS WITH 
HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

Remarks 

[25] 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cum-serutinizer with date 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

